Power Mill
Indexable milling cutter 10mm.
Patented Dual Relief Angle Insert!
Higher feed rate. Higher wearing resistance!
A Series-
Shoulder Face Mills
C Series-
Torus Radius Mills

P
ow
er M
ill
4
P
ow
er M
ill
4
Cylindrical Shank
Part No. Type ØD No. of
teeth
Ød
h6 Ød1 α° Ap L1 L Insert type
00-99802-BC10-10A06 BC10-10A06-100 10 2 10 9.8 5.0 5 40 100
A9...0602...
00-99802-BC12-10A06 BC12-10A06-80 10 2 12 9.8 5.0 5 20 80
00-99802-BC12-11A06 BC12-11A06-80 11 2 12 10.8 4.5 5 22 80
00-99802-BC12-12A06 BC12-12A06-80 12 2 12 11.4 4.0 5 24 80
00-99802-BC16-13A06 BC16-13A06-100 13 2 16 12.4 3.5 5 26 100
00-99802-BC16-14A06 BC16-14A06-100 14 2 16 13.4 3.0 5 28 100
00-99802-BC16-15A06 BC16-15A06-100 15 3 16 14.4 2.5 5 30 100
00-99802-BC16-16A06 BC16-16A06-100 16 3 16 15.4 2.0 5 32 100
00-99802-BC16-16A10 BC16-16A10-100 16 2 16 14.5 2.5 9 32 100
A9...1035...00-99802-BC20-20A10 BC20-20A10-120 20 3 20 18.5 2.0 9 40 120
00-99802-BC25-25A10 BC25-25A10-150 25 3 25 23.5 1.3 9 50 150
α°
Helical mills
•	 Side lock shank.
•	 For used on BT40.

Nine9 Power Mill34- Nine9 Power Mill
P
ow
er M
ill
4
P
ow
er M
ill
4
Screw-Fit Type
Part No. Type ØD No. of
teeth α° Ap L M DPM Insert type
00-99805-M05-10A06 M05-10A06 10 2 5.0 5 13 M5xP0.8 5.5
A9...0602...
00-99805-M05-11A06 M05-11A06 11 2 4.5 5 13 M5xP0.8 5.5
00-99805-M06-12A06 M06-12A06 12 2 4.0 5 13 M6xP1.0 6.5
00-99805-M06-13A06 M06-13A06 13 2 3.5 5 13 M6xP1.0 6.5
00-99805-M08-14A06 M08-14A06 14 2 3.0 5 13 M8xP1.25 8.5
00-99805-M08-15A06 M08-15A06 15 3 2.5 5 15 M8xP1.25 8.5
00-99805-M08-16A06 M08-16A06 16 3 2.0 5 15 M8xP1.25 8.5
00-99805-M08-17A06 M08-17A06 17 3 1.5 5 15 M8xP1.25 8.5
00-99802-M08-16A10 M08-16A10 16 2 2.5 9 25 M8xP1.25 8.5
A9...1035...
00-99802-M10-20A10 M10-20A10 20 3 2.0 9 30 M10xP1.5 10.5
00-99802-M12-25A10-3T M12-25A10-3T 25 3 1.3 9 35 M12xP1.75 12.5
00-99805-M12-25A10 M12-25A10 25 3 1.3 9 20 M12xP1.75 12.5
* For Nine9 extension bar, see page 6-3.
α°
90°
Holder

Nine9 Power Mill 64-Nine9 Power Mill
P
ow
er M
ill
4
P
ow
er M
ill
4 Screw-Fit Type
Cylindrical Shank
Part No. Type ØD No. of
teeth α° L M DPM Insert type
00-99802-M05-10C4 M05-10C4 10 2 8 15 M5xP0.8 5.5 C9MT040105
C9MT04011000-99802-M05-11C4 M05-11C4 11 2 6 15 M5xP0.8 5.5
00-99802-M06-12C5 M06-12C5 12 2 8 25 M6xP1.0 6.5
C9MT05T105
C9MT05T110H
00-99802-M06-13C5 M06-13C5 13 2 7.5 25 M6xP1.0 6.5
00-99802-M08-16C5 M08-16C5 16 3 5.5 25 M8xP1.25 8.5
00-99802-M08-17C5 M08-17C5 17 3 5 25 M8xP1.25 8.5
00-99802-M10-20C5 M10-20C5 20 3 4 30 M10xP1.5 10.5
00-99802-M10-21C5 M10-21C5 21 3 3.5 30 M10xP1.5 10.5
00-99802-M12-25C5 M12-25C5 25 4 3 35 M12xP1.75 12.5
00-99802-M12-26C5 M12-26C5 26 4 2.5 35 M12xP1.75 12.5
00-99805-M05-11C5 M05-11C5 11 2 10 13 M5xP0.8 5.5
C9MT05T105
C9MT05T110H
00-99805-M06-12C5 M06-12C5 12 2 8 13 M6xP1.0 6.5
00-99805-M06-13C5 M06-13C5 13 2 7.5 13 M6xP1.0 6.5
00-99805-M08-16C5 M08-16C5 16 3 5.5 15 M8xP1.25 8.5
00-99805-M08-17C5 M08-17C5 17 3 5 15 M8xP1.25 8.5
00-99805-M10-20C5 M10-20C5 20 3 4 15 M10xP1.5 10.5
00-99805-M10-21C5 M10-21C5 21 3 3.5 15 M10xP1.5 10.5
00-99805-M12-25C5 M12-25C5 25 4 3 20 M12xP1.75 12.5
00-99805-M12-26C5 M12-26C5 26 4 2.5 20 M12xP1.75 12.5
Part No. Type ØD No. of
teeth
Ød
h6 Ød1 α° L1 L Insert type
00-99802-BC12-12C5 BC12-12C5 12 2 12 10.5 8.0 30 100
C9MT05T105
C9MT05T110H
00-99802-BC16-16C5 BC16-16C5 16 3 16 14.5 5.5 40 120
00-99802-BC20-20C5 BC20-20C5 20 3 20 18 4.0 50 130
00-99802-BC25-25C5 BC25-25C5 25 4 25 23 3.0 60 150
* For Nine9 extension bar, see page 6-3.
α°
C Series Torus Radius Mills
• Good for corner finishing.

P
ow
er M
ill
4
P
ow
er M
ill
4
Round Insert Mills
Cylindrical Shank
Radius Cutter with Bore Type
Part No. Type ØD No. of
teeth Ød Ød1 Ød2 α° L1 L2 L Insert type
00-99802-BC16-16R4 BC16-16R4-120 16 2 16 14.5 - 4.5 - 40 120
R9MT0803
R9MT0803F
00-99802-BC20-20R4 BC20-20R4-130 20 3 20 18 17 2.5 20 50 130
00-99802-BC25-25R4-45˚ BC25-25R4-150-45˚ 25 3 25 23 21 1.5 30 60 150
00-99802-BC32-35R4 BC32-35R4-200 35 3 32 30 - 1.0 - 80 200
The insert pocket of the cutter 25R4-45° has rotated 45°. The cutter can take advantage of the reverse side of
the used insert for second use.
Part No. Type ØD No. of
teeth Ød L Insert type
00-99802-MC22-50R4 MC22-50R4 50 4 22 51
R9MT0803
R9MT0803F
00-99802-MC25-63R4 MC25-63R4 63 5 25.4 51
00-99802-MC25-80R4 MC25-80R4 80 5 25.4 51
00-99802-MC31-100R4 MC31-100R4 100 6 31.75 61
• High feed rate capability.
• Corner radius, especially good for 3D corner milling, reliable tool life
   and high performance.
Features:

ow
er M
ill
4
P
ow
er M
ill
4
Round Insert Mills
Screw Fit Type
Part No. Type ØD No. of
teeth α° L M DPM Insert type
00-99802-M08 -16R4 M08-16R4 16 2 4.5 25 M8 x P1.25 8.5 R9MT0803
R9MT0803F00-99802-M08-17R4 M08-17R4 17 2 4.0 25 M8 x P1.25 8.5
00-99802-M10-20R4 M10-20R4 20 3 2.5 30 M10 x P1.5 10.5
R9MT0803
R9MT0803F
00-99802-M10-21R4 M10-21R4 21 3 2.0 30 M10 x P1.5 10.5
00-99802-M12-25R4-3T M12-25R4-3T 25 3 1.5 35 M12 x P1.75 12.5
00-99802-M12-26R4-3T M12-26R4-3T 26 3 1.3 35 M12 x P1.75 12.5
00-99802-M16-35R4 M16-35R4-4T 35 4 1.0 40 M16 x P2.0 16.5
* For Nine9 extension bar, see page 6-3.
L1
L
L

P
ow
er M
ill
4
P
ow
er M
ill
4
Steel Type
Solid Carbide Type
• T is the maximum overhang length.
• Carbide extension bar with longer tool length is available on request. ( REVA brand)
Part No. Type ØD T L M Assemble Torque
00-99801-10W BC10-100M05W 10 50 100 M5xP0.8 6.5  Nm
00-99801-12W BC12-100M06W 12 60 100 M6xP1.0 11.0 Nm
00-99801-14W BC14-120M08W 14 70 120 M8xP1.25 25.0 Nm
00-99801-16W BC16-150M08W 16 80 150 M8xP1.25 25.0 Nm
00-99801-18W BC18-150M10W 18 90 150 M10xP1.5 50.0 Nm
00-99801-20W BC20-200M10W 20 100 200 M10xP1.5 50.0 Nm
00-99801-25W BC25-200M12W 25 125 200 M12xP1.75 60.0 Nm
● T is the maximum overhang length.
Part No. Type ØD T L M Assemble Torque
00-99801-10S BC10-075M05S 10 25 75 M5xP0.8 6.5Nm
00-99801-12S BC12-075M06S 12 25 75 M6xP1.0 11.0 Nm
00-99801-14S BC14-090M08S 14 30 90 M8xP1.25 25.0 Nm
00-99801-16S BC16-090M08S 16 35 90 M8xP1.25 25.0 Nm
00-99801-18S BC18-100M10S 18 40 100 M10xP1.5 50.0 Nm
00-99801-20S BC20-100M10S 20 40 100 M10xP1.5 50.0 Nm
00-99801-25S BC25-120M12S 25 50 120 M12xP1.75 60.0 Nm
00-99801-32S BC32-150M16S 32 65 150 M16xP2.0 -
Ø
D
T
L 5

ap
51
7
3
ØD2
Ød1
Ød2
L
apap
ØD
1 2 3
Fig. Part No. Type ØD ØD2 No. of teeth Ød1 Ød2 ap L Insert type
1 00-99542-032 SB20-32R-11J 32 40 3 20 - 3 80
N9GJ11T3F2-O
2
00-99542-050 MC22-50R-11J 50 58 3 22 50 3 45
00-99542-063 MC22-63R-11J 63 71 4 22 50 3 45
00-99542-080 MC25.4-80R-11J 80 88 5 25.4 50 3 50
00-99542-100 MC31.75-100R-11J 100 108 6 31.75 70 3 50
00-99542-125 MC38.1-125R-11J 125 133 6 38.1 85 3 63
3
00-99543-063 MC22-63R-11J-6T 63 75 6 22 50 1.5 45.5
00-99543-080 MC27-80R-11J-8T 80 92 8 27 60 1.5 50.5
00-99543-100 MC32-100R-11J-10T 100 113 10 32 70 1.5 50
Fig. Part No. Type ØD ØD2 No. of teeth Ød1 Ød2 ap L Insert type
2
00-99542-050L MC22-50L-11J 50 58 3 22 50 3 45
N9GJ11T3F2-O
00-99542-063L MC22-63L-11J 63 71 4 22 50 3 45
00-99542-080L MC25.4-80L-11J 80 88 5 25.4 50 3 50
00-99542-100L MC31.75-100L-11J 100 108 6 31.75 70 3 50
00-99542-125L MC38.1-125L-11J 125 133 6 38.1 85 3 63
Face milling cutter for steel
• Target M/C user.
• High power for metal removal.
• High feed Rate 0.5 mm/tooth.